Nominations

Sub Juniors Juniors
Ryder Payne M62 Lachlan Saxby C51
Harrison Stace N22 Gracie Meaney M9
lvy Pitt A48 Damon Clarke S16
Tyrini Wood S115 Blaxx Caton N43
Cooper Marks S95 Kahley Luttrell T45
Nate Wood M15 Lillian Marks S26
Alexis Hart A37
Junior Standards Roc Hughes A3
Armani Harders M14 Harry Lumsden S125
Ruby Haylock S117 Cody Malley Y88
Charlie Gutsch-Berry N25 James Brook N4
Isabella Swan A14 Molly Downie M8
Brayden Orr A35 Taj Woodmason A20
Kallan Manning M21 Brodie Debono N10
Tayla Stothard A3 Madelyn Brook N44
Ryan Wood A80 Hayden Lumsden 5107
Georgie Moller M5 Orianna Bullock A76
Lilly Bullock A56 Logan Carter S58
Zane Rainey N9 Liam Brandon S28
Liam Soutter ATT Chloe Mineeff N14
Brodie Debono N10 Jobe Sims 125
Cody Malley Y88 Marli Sims 132
Matthew Robinson S69 Karlia Riley T59
Blaxx Caton N43 Seth Reed N46
Gracie Meaney M9 Jackson Rowbotham A55
Harry Lumsden S125 Lachlan Rowbotham Y6
Lachlan Robotham Y6 Zev Hughes Y95
Zev Hughes Y95




Nominations

Standards Standard Heavy
Ashleigh Moller M44 Jett Lemon M62
Calem Saxby C5 Jeff Redjepi Y17
Tyler Scott Y37 Will Roeser M11
Luke Geering E97 Nic Carlton A97
Shane Manning M112 Jake Campbell A1
Sam Payne A1 Tony Williams S53
Alisha Fielder M4 Clint Alderton A469
Bree Robertson A27 Neil Soutter A33
Jaxon Swan A43 Jayden Barnes M53
Matt Swan A2 Marcus Green A40
Connor Aunger M17 Garth Deller AT2
Kaleb Sims 122 Glen Treloar W51
Jack Regan M7 Darren Holt NG6
Scott Kelly M91 Brayden Whiting A25
Megan Payne Y86 Craig Callow M61
Jai Alderton A10 Stephen Robertson S23
Michael Code A59 Allan Swan A17
Rodin Blackman Y31
Tennille Marks S89 Outlaws
Tim Auton T10 Alisha Fielder M4
Kai Malley Y88 Brad Cunneen N4
Andrew Roeser M49 Danny Smith Y55
Adin Robertson Y34
Ladies Jack Kerr 92
Imogen Mccallum Y28 Matt French S41
Courtney Dormer N64 Jake Morrell M10
Hayley Downie M122 Donavan Meaney M9
Tennille Marks A2 Liam Aunger M32
Julia Christians Y5 Stephen Robertson S23
Rodin Blackman Y87 Darren Holt NG6
Lesha Swan A7 Jack Regan M7
Larissa Manning C12 Andrew Roeser M49
Rachael Cooper Y111
Ashleigh Moller M44

Avalonr
The Place For Pace
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Nominations

Modifieds 125cc Non Gear Box

Luke Sapwell T109 Darren Gosnell S58
Liam Aunger A3 Micah Barnes E7
Andrew Cook A38 Brendan Hutchings NG7
Jack Lumsden S114 Layne Stace N22
Geoffrey Lawrence T28 Dion Dillon T40
Luke Geering N97 Kobe Dehaan T29
Dion Dillon T40 Garry Gleeson T75
Adin Robertson Y34 Peter Mckenzie A30
Tim Auton T10 Bradley Anstis 84
Jayden Bryan T12 Kurt Tyler T1
Larissa Manning C12 Andrew Wood N8
Donovan Meaney M9 James Dillon T48
Brad Cunneen N4 Brady Donald T31
Kaleb Sims A1 Nic Gray S48
Nathan Marks S85 Glen Tye N28
Rachael Cooper Y111 Anthony Ball N9
Darren Holt N66 Geoffrey Lawrence T28
Brayden Whiting A25 Jeffery Redjepi Y17
Andrew Walkerden E92 Darren Holt N66
Sam Payne A68 Liam Niblock A1
Kai Malley Y88 Jayden Bryan T12




Night 1

EVENT 1 Rnd1 Heat1 Modified 8 laps
1. Luke Sapwell T109 2. Sam Payne A68
3. Jayden Bryan T12 4. Kaleb Sims A1
5. Larissa Manning C12 6. Andrew Walkerden E92
7. Nathan Marks S85 8. Luke Geering N97
9. Jack Lumsden S114 10. Dion Dillon T40
ISt 20 3 A
EVENT 2 Rnd1 Heat 2 Modified 8 laps
1. Andrew Cook A38 2. Kai Malley Y88
3. Adin Robertson A34 4. Donovan Meaney M9
5. Rachael Cooper Y111 6. Brayden Whiting A25
7. Liam Aunger A3 8. Tim Auton T10
9. Geoffrey Lawrence T28 10. Brad Cunneen N4
11. Darren Holt N66
ISt 200 3 A
EVENT 3 Rnd 1 Heat 1 Outlaws 8 laps
1. Danny Smith Y55 2. Jake Morrell M10
3. Matt French S41 4. Jack Kerr 92
5. Donovan Meaney M9 6. Liam Aunger M32
7. Adin Robertson A34 8. Brad Cunneen N4
9. Darren Holt N66 10. Stephen Robertson S23
11. Jack Regan M7 12. Alisha Fielder M4
13. Andrew Roeser M49
ISt 20 3 A
EVENT 4 Rnd 1 Ladies 8 laps
1. Imogen Mccallum Y28 2. Courtney Dormer N64
3. Julia Christians Y5 4. Hayley Downie M122
5. Ashleigh Moller M44 6. Larissa Manning C12
7. Rachael Cooper Y111 8. Tennille Marks A2
9. Rodin Blackman Y87 10. Lesha Swan A7
18t 20 3 AN,
EVENT 5 Rnd 1 Heat 1 Juniors 8 Laps
1. Jackson Rowbotham A55 2. Kahley Luttrell T45
3. Logan Carter S58 4. Damon Clarke S16
5. Liam Brandon S28 6. Jobe Sims T25
7. Lachlan Saxby C51 8. Zev Hughes Y95
9. Roc Hughes A3
ISt 20 3




EVENT 6 Rnd1 Heat2 Juniors 8 laps
1. Alexis Hart A37 2. Hayden Lumsden S107
3. Karlia Riley T59 4. Orianna Bullock A76
5. Gracie Meaney M9 6. Harry Lumsden S125
7. Molly Downie M8 8. Madelyn Brook N44
9. Lachlan Rowbotham Y6
1St 20 3 N,
EVENT 7 Rnd1 Heat3 Juniors 8 laps
1. Chloe Mineeff N14 2. Marli Sims T32
3. Lillian Marks S26 4. Brodie Debono N10
5. Seth Reed N46 6. Taj Woodmason A20
7. Cody Malley Y88 8. Blaxx Caton N43
9. James Brook N4
ISt 20 3 A
EVENT 8 Rnd1 Heat1 125¢cc NGB 8 laps
1. Darren Gosnell S58 2. Kobe Dehaan T29
3. Jayden Bryan T12 4. Micah Barnes E7
5. Bradley Anstis N84 6. Layne Stace N22
7. Anthony Ball N9 8. Brendan Hutchings NG7
9. Kurt Tyler T 10. Jeffrey Redjepi Y17
11. Liam Niblock A1
18t 20 3 AN,
EVENT 9 Rnd1 Heat2 125¢cc NGB 8 laps
1. Nic Gray S48 2. Brady Donald T31
3. Dion Dillon T40 4. Peter McKenzie A30
5. James Dillon T48 6. Geoffrey Lawrence T28
7. Darren Holt NG6 8. Glen Tye N28
9. Andrew Wood N8 0. Garry Gleeson T75
ISt 200 3 A
EVENT 10 Rnd1 Heat1 Junior Standard 8 laps
1. Armani Harders M14 2. Georgie Moller M5
3. Lachlan Robotham Y6 4. Zane Rainey N9
5. Mathew Robinson S69 6. Charlie Gutsch-Berry N25
7. Zev Hughes Y95 8. lsabella Swan A14
9. Brayden Orr A35 10. Lilly Bullock A56
ISt 20 3 AN



EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

©ONOw~

11

Ruby Haylock
Cody Malley
Liam Soutter
Harry Lumsden
Brodie Debono

12

Calem Saxby
Jack Regan
Alisha Fielder
Shane Manning
Kai Malley
Bree Robertson

13

Tyler Scott
Tennille Marks
Michael Coad
Tim Auton
Jackson Swan
Sam Payne

Ryder Payne
Nate Wood
Tyriani Wood

©NO W=

15

Clint Alderton
Jayden Barnes
Nic Carlton
Jake Campbell
Darren Holt

Rnd 1

Rnd 1

Rnd 1

Heat 2

S117
Y88
ATT7
S125
N10

C5
M7
M4
M112
M88
A27

Heat 2

Y37
S89
A59
T10
A43
A1

Heat 1

M62
M15
S115

RACE UKARTS

Rnd 1

A469
M53
A97
A1
N66

Junior Standard

Blaxx Caton
Tayla Stothard
Gracie Meaney
Kallan Manning
Ryan Wood

Ashleigh Moller
Jai Alderton
Matt Swan
Connor Aunger
Andrew Roeser

Standards

Kaleb Sims
Megan Payne
Luke Geering
Rodin Blackman
Scott Kelly

Sub Junior

2.
4.
6.

Heat 1

© RN

lvy Pitt
Harrison Stace
Cooper Marks

Craig Callow
Will Roeser
Allan Swan
Marcus Green

Md4
A10
A2

M17
M49

T22
A86
N97
Y31
M91

Standard Heavy

M61
M11
A17
A40



EVENT

EVENT

16

Jett Lemon
Tony Williams
Brayden Whiting
Glen Treloar

N w~

1. Jayden Bryan
3. Kaleb Sims
5. Liam Aunger
7. Brad Cunneen
9. Kai Malley

18

1. Larissa Manning
3. Andrew Walkerden
5. Geoffrey Lawrence
7. Jack Lumsden

9. Luke Sapwell

1. Andrew Cook

19

1. Matt French
3. Darren Holt
5. Brad Cunneen
7. Danny Smith
9. Jack Kerr

1. Liam Aunger
3. Jack Regan

20

Lesha Swan
Tennille Marks
Larissa Manning
Hayley Downie
Courtney Dormer

©NO W=

2nd

Rnd 1

M62
S53
A25
W51

Heat 2

Rnd 2

T12
A1

Rnd 2 Heat 2

C12
E92
T28
S114
T109
A38

Rnd 2 Heat 1

S41
NG6
N4
Y55
92
M32
M7

Standard Heavy

Jeffrey Redjepi
Garth Deller

Neil Soutter
Stephen Robertson

S

Heat 1 Modified

2. Brayden Whiting
4. Rachael Cooper
6. Dion Dillon
8. Sam Payne
0. Adin Robertson

Modified

2. Donovan Meaney
4. Luke Geering

6. Nathan Marks

8. Darren Holt

0. Tim Auton

Outlaws

2. Alisha Fielder

4. Stephen Robertson
6. Adin Robertson

8. Jake Morrell

0. Andrew Roeser

2. Donovan Meaney

TRANSPORT

G EELONG
Rnd2 Heat1 Ladies

A7 2. Rodin Blackman
A2 4. Rachael Cooper
C12 6. Ashleigh Moller
M122 8. Julia Christians
N64 10. Imogen Mccallum

20 3

M9

N97
S85
NG66
T10

M4
S23
A34
M10
M49
M9

8 Laps

Y87
Y111
M44
Y5
Y28



EVENT

21

Kahley Luttrell
Zev Hughes
Seth Reed
Roc Hughes
Alexis Hart

22

Liam Brandon

Molly Downie
Madelyn Brook

Marli Sims

Jackson Rowbotham

23

Karlia Riley
Harry Lumsden
Blaxx Caton
Damon Clarke
Logan Carter

24

Nic Gray
Jeffrey Redjepi
Micah Barnes
Anthony Ball
Glen Tye
Brady Donald

Rnd 2

Heat 1

T45
Y95
N46
A3

A37

Rnd2 Heat2

S28
M8

N44
T32
A55

Rnd2 Heat1

S48
Y17
E7
N9
N28
T31

Juniors

2. Orianna Bullock
4. Taj Woodmason
6. James Brook
8. Lillian Marks
10.

Juniors

2. Brodie Debono
4. Lachlan Saxby
6

. Lachlan Rowbotham

8. Chloe Mineeff

Juniors

Jobe Sims
Gracie Meaney
Cody Malley

S

125Cc NGB

Bradley Anstis
Liam Niblock

SworN

Dion Dillon

Hayden Lumsden

Geoffrey Lawrence

Brendan Hutchins

8 laps

A76
A20
N4

S26



EVENT

25 Rnd 2

James Dillon
Peter McKenzie
Darren Holt
Andrew Wood
Kobe Dehaan

26 Rnd 2

Georgie Moller
Lilly Bullock
Zane Rainey
Isabella Swan
Cody Malley

27 Rnd 2

Liam Soutter
Tayla Stothard
Harry Lumsden
Kallan Manning
Ruby Haylock

.......................... 2nd

28 Rnd 2

Jai Alderton
Alisha Fielder
Connor Aunger
Bree Robertson
Andrew Roeser
Tennille Marks

29 Rnd 2

Michael Coad
Megan Payne
Kai Malley
Scott Kelly
Tyler Scott
Jack Regan

125Cc NGB

2. Layne Stace

4. Garry Gleeson

6. Kurt Tyler

8. Darren Gosnell

0. Jayden Bryan
e

Junior Standard

2. Gracie Meaney
4. Matthew Robinson
6. Zev Hughes

8. Brodie Debono

0. Blaxx Caton

Junior Standard

2. Charlie Gutsch-Berry
4. Ryan Wood

6. Brayden Orr

8. Armani Harders

0. Lachlan Robotham

Standard

2. Luke Geering
4. Matt Swan

6. Rodin Blackman
8. Sam Payne

0. Kaleb Sims

Standard

2. Shane Manning
4. Jackson Swan
6. Tim Auton

8. Calem Saxby
0. Ashleigh Moller
2

8 laps

M112
A43
T10

M44



EVENT 30 Rnd 2 Sub Junior 6 laps

1. Cooper Marks S95 2. Tyriani Wood S115
3. Harrison Stace N22 4. Nate Wood M15
5. vy Pitt A48 6. Ryder Payne M62
ISt s 20 e 3 s s
.—‘—""““h\ N
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EVENT 31 Rnd2 Heat1 Standard Heavy 8 laps
1. Jayden Barnes M53 2. Glen Trelor W51
3. Stephen Robinson S23 4. Will Roeser M11
5. Neil Soutter A33 6. Brayden Whiting A25
7. Jake Campbell A1 8. Craig Callow M61
ISt s 20 e 3 s s
EVENT 32 Rnd2 Heat2 Standard Heavy 8 laps
1. Garth Deller A72 2. Jeffrey Redjepi Y17
3. Nic Carlton A97 4. Tony Williams S53
5. Darren Holt NG6 6. Allan Swan A17
7. Jett Lemon M62 8. Marcus Green A40
9. Clint Alderton A469
ISt s 20 e 3 s s

Interval

EVENT 33 Rnd3 Heat1 Modified 8 laps
1. Luke Geering N97 2. Liam Aunger A3
3. Darren Holt N66 4. Tim Auton T10
5. Brad Cunneen N4 6. Kai Malley Y88
7. Andrew Walkerden E92 8. Kaleb Sims A1
9. Larissa Manning C12 10. Brayden Whiting A25
It 20d s A s
Q0P

= John Orr& Son



EVENT

EVENT

34

Nathan Marks
Jack Lumsden
Dion Dillon
Adin Robinson
Jayden Bryan
Luke Sapwell

35

Donovan Meaney
Liam Aunger

Jake Morrell
Stephen Robertson
Brad Cunneen
Alisha Fielder

Matt French

36

Rachael Cooper
Imogen Mccallum
Rodin Blackman
Larissa Manning
Hayley Downie

37

Harry Lumsden
Lachlan Rowbotham
Jobe Sims

Logan Carter
Hayden Lumsden

Rnd3 Heat2

S85
S114
T40
A34
T12
T109

Rnd 3

Rnd3 Heat1

5125
Y6
T25
S58
5107

Modified

Geoffrey Lawrence
Rachael Cooper
Sam Payne
Andrew Cook
Donovan Meaney

Outlaw

Jack Regan
Andrew Roeser
Jack Kerr
Danny Smith
Adin Robertson
Darren Holt

Ladies

Julia Christians
Courtney Dormer
Lesha Swan
Tennille Marks
Ashleigh Moller

i

Juniors

2. Molly Downie
4,
6

James Brook
Marli Sims
Liam Brandon

OMOTORSPORTS

T32
S28



EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

38

Zev Hughes
Cody Malley
Alexis Hart
Chloe Mineeff
Gracie Meaney

39

Taj Woodmason
Lillian Marks
Madelyn Brook
Orianna Bullock
Kahley Luttrell

40

Liam Niblock
Anthony Ball
Glen Tye
Dion Dillon
James Dillon
Nic Gray

41

Jeffrey Redjepi
Micah Barnes
Andrew Wood
Brady Donald
Peter McKenzie

42

Lilly Bullock
Matthew Robinson
Brayden Orr

Charlie Gutsch-Berry
Gracie Meaney

43

Harry Lumsden
Zane Rainey
Kallen Manning
Blaxx Caton
Tayla Stothard

Rnd3 Heat?2

Y95
Y88
A37
N14
M9

Rnd3 Heat3

A20
S26
N44
AT76
T45

Rnd3 Heat2

Y17
E7
N8
T31
A30

Rnd3 Heat1

A56
S69
A35
N25
M9

Rnd3 Heat2

S125
N9
M21
N43
A3

Juniors

2. Seth Reed

4. Roc Hughes

6. Jackson Rowbotham
8. Karlia Riley

2. Lachlan Saxby
4. Blaxx Caton
6. Damon Clark
8. Brodie Debono

125cc NGB

Darren Holt
Bradley Anstis
Kurt Tyler

Layne Stace
Geoffrey Lawrence

oM

125¢cc NGB

2. Garry Gleeson
4. Jayden Bryan
6. Brendan Hutchings
8. Kobe Deehan
10. Darren Gosnell

2. Zev Hughes
4. Brodie Debono
6. Cody Malley
8. Liam Soutter
10. Georgie Moller

Junior Standard

2. Ryan Wood

4. Lachlan Robotham
6. Isabella Swan

8. Ruby Haylock
10. Armani Harders



EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

44

1. Kai Malley

3. Matt Swan

5. Sam Payne

7. Jack Regan

9. Shane Manning
1. Michael Coad

45

1. Connor Aunger
3. Jackson Swan
5. Ashleigh Moller
7. Tyler Scott
9. Megan Payne
1. Luke Geering

46

1. Nate Wood
3. Ivy Pitt
5. Harrison Stace

47

1. Darren Holt

3. Brayden Whiting
5. Jake Campbell

7. Garth Deller

9. Jeffrey Redjepi

48

1. Marcus Green
3. Neil Soutter
5. Nic Carlton
7. Jett Lemon

Rnd3 Heat1

Y88
A2

Rnd3 Heat2

M17
A43
M44
Y37
A86
N97

Rnd3 Heat1

M15
A48
N22

Rnd3 Heat1

N66
A25
A1

AT2
Y17

Rnd3 Heat?2

A40
A33
A97
M62

T AUNSTRALIA]

3rd

3rd

Standard

2. Rodin Blackman
4. Andrew Roeser
6. Scott Kelly

8. Kaleb Sims

10. Alisha Fielder

Standard

Tim Auton

Bree Robertson
Tennille Marks
Jai Alderton
Calem Saxby

oM

Sub Junior

2. Ryder Payne
4. Cooper Marks
6. Tyraini Wood

Standard Heavy

2. Glen Treloar
4. Allan Swan

6. Craig Callow
8. Clint Alderton

Standard Heavy

2. William Roeser
4. Tony Williams
6. Stephen Robertson
8. Jayden Barnes

8 laps

W51
A17
M61
A469






EVENT

INNEesgEaw &=

1

1. Brad Cunneen
3. Jack Lumsden
5. Andrew Cook
7. Larissa Manning
9. Nathan Marks

2

1. Dion Dillon

3. Darren Holt

5. Brayden Whiting
7. Kaleb Sims

9. Liam Aunger
1. Luke Geering

MPIONSHIRS
Sp22/2023

Rnd4 Heat1

N4
S114
A38
C12
S85

Rnd4 Heat?2

T40
NG66
A25
A1

Modified

2. Adin Robertson
4. Kai Malley

6. Andrew Walkerden
8. Geoffrey Lawrence
0. Rachael Cooper

Modified

2. Tim Auton
4. Luke Sapwell

6. Sam Payne

8. Donovan Meaney
0. Jayden Bryan




EVENT 3 Rnd4 Heat1 Outlaws 8 laps

1. Andrew Roeser M49 2. Jack Regan M7
3. Alisha Fielder M4 4. Darren Holt N66
5. Adin Robertson A34 6. Brad Cunneen N4
7. Stephen Robertson S23 8. Liam Aunger M32
9. Jack Kerr 92 10. Donovan Meaney M9
11. Matt French S41 12. Danny Smith Y55
13. Jake Morrell M10
ISt 200 3 A
SIKAA -7
) Ay
Spoedwey Karting Ausaciaion of Australasia |
EVENT 4 Rnd 4 Ladies 8 laps
1. Ashleigh Moller M44 2. Hayley Downie M122
3. Tennnille Marks A2 4. Larissa Manning C12
5. Lesha Swan A7 6. Rodin Blackman Y87
7. Courtney Dormer N64 8. Imogen Mccallum Y28
9. Julia Christians Y5 10. Rachael Cooper Y111
ISt 200 3 A
EVENT 5 Rnd 4 Heat 1 Juniors 8 Laps
1. Lachlan Rowbotham Y6 2. Madelyn Brook N44
3. Chloe Mineeff N14 4. Jackson Rowbotham A55
5. Brodie Debono N10 6. Liam Brandon S28
7. Jobe Sims T25 8. Zev Hughes Y95
9. Harry Lumsden S125 10.

ISt 204 3
EVENT 6 Rnd4 Heat2 Juniors 8 laps
1. James Brook N4 2. Logan Carter S58
3. Hayden Lumsden S107 4. Marli Sims T32
5. Cody Malley Y88 6. Orianna Bullock A76
7. Molly Downie M8 8. Kahley Luttrell T45

9. Seth Reed N46 10.
18t 20 3 AN,
EVENT 7 Rnd4 Heat3 Juniors 8 laps

1. Roc Hughes A3 2. Gracie Meaney M9
3. Brodie Debono N10 4. Damon Clark S16
5. Alexis Hart A37 6. Lillian Marks S26
7. Lachlan Saxby C51 8. Karlia Riley T59
9. Taj Woodmason A20 10.



EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

1st
EVENT

EVENT

1st

8

1. Glen Tye

3. Brady Donald

5. Geoffrey Lawrence
7. Layne Stace

9. Darren Holt

9

1. Brendan Hutchings
3. Dion Dillon

5. Liam Niblock
7. Garry Gleeson
9. Jeffrey Redjepi
1. Micah Barnes

10

Brodie Debono
Blaxx Caton

Gracie Meaney
Charlie Gutsch-Berry
Harry Lumsden

©Naw=

Isabella Swan
Armani Harders
Lachlan Robotham
Zev Hughes
Georgie Moller

©ONOwW~

12

1. Sam Payne
3. Tennille Marks
5. Tyler Scott
7. Michael Coad
9. Tim Auton
1. Matt Swan

Rnd4 Heat1

N28
T31
T28
N22
N66

Rnd4 Heat2

N67
T40
A1
T75
Y17
E7

Rnd4 Heat1

N10
N43
M9
N25
5125

Rnd4 Heat2

A14
M14
Y6
Y95
M5

Rnd4 Heat1

A1
S89
Y37
A59
T10
A2

2
4
6
8. Peter Mckenzie
0
2

125¢cc NGB

Andrew Wood
Kobe Deehan
Anthony Ball
James Dillon
Bradley Anstis

125¢cc NGB

. Kurt Tyler
. Darren Gosnell
. Jayden Bryan

. Nic Gray

Junior Standard

2. Kallan Manning
4. Ruby Haylock
6. Ryan Wood
8. Liam Soutter
0. Zane Rainey

Junior Standard

2. Brayden Orr
4. Cody Malley
6. Tayla Stothard
8. Lilly Bullock

0

. Matthew Robinson

Standard

Andrew Roeser
Luke Geering
Shane Manning
Jackson Swan
Connor Aunger

8 laps

T

S58
T12
A30
S48

M49
N97
M112
A43
M17



EVENT 13 Rnd4 Heat2 Standard 8 laps
1. Bree Robertson A27 2. Scott Kelly M91
3. Jack Regan M7 4. Calem Saxby C5
5. Kaleb Sims T22 6. Ashleigh Moller M44
7. Alisha Fielder M4 8. Megan Payne A86
9. Rodin Blackman Y31 10. Kai Malley Y88
11. Jai Alderton A10
ISt 200 s 3 A
EVENT 14 Rnd 4 Sub Junior 6 Laps
1. Tyriani Wood S115 2. Harrison Stace N22
3. Cooper Marks S95 4. lvy Pitt A48
5. Ryder Payne M62 6. Nate Wood M15
ISt 20 3 4
EVENT 15 Rnd4 Heat1 Standard Heavy
1. Jake Campbell A1 2. Marcus Green A40
3. Craig Callow M61 4. Darren Holt NG6
5. Neil Soutter A33 6. Nic Carlton A97
7. Jayden Barnes M53 8. Tony Williams S53
1St 20 e 3 4h
EVENT 16 Rnd4 Heat2 Standard Heavy 8 laps
1. Clint Alderton A469 2. Stephen Robertson S23
3. Allan Swan A17 4. Jett Lemon M62
5. Brayden Whiting A25 6. Jeffrey Redjepi Y17
7. Garth Dellor A72 8. Glen Treloar W51
9. William Roeser M11
ISt 204 e 3 A
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Interval



Junior - B Main

EVENT A Main Junior 14 laps

Ladies — A Main

EVENT A Main Ladies 20 Laps

Outlaws - A Main

EVENT A Main Outlaws 20 Laps
1. 2.
3. 4,
5. 6.
7. 8.
9. 10.
1. 12.

(K R 200 e, 39 e A e
Sub Juniors - A Main

EVENT A Main Sub Juniors 12 Laps
1. 2.
3. 4,
5. 6.
7. 8.
9. 10.
1. 12.



Juniors Standard - A Main

EVENT 21 A Main Junior Standard 20 Laps
1. 2.
3. 4,
5. 6.
7. 8.
9. 10.
1. 12.
(5 SR 2 e 3 e, BN e,
Standard Heavy - A Main
EVENT 22 A Main Modified 20 Laps
1. 2.
3. 4,
5. 6.
7. 8.
9. 10.
1. 12.
(5 SRR 20 e 3 e, BN e,
Standards - A Main
EVENT 23 A Main Standards 20 Laps
1. 2.
3. 4.
5. 6.
7. 8.
9. 10.
1. 12.
T e, 20 e 39 e BN e,
125¢cc NGB - A Main
EVENT 24 A Main 125CC NGB 20 Laps
1. 2.
3. 4,
5. 6.
7. 8.
9. 10.
1. 12.



Junior - A Main

EVENT 25 A Main Junior 20 Laps
1. 2.
3. 4,
5. 6.
7. 8.
9. 10.
1. 12.

18t e, 20 e 3 e 40
Modified — A Main

EVENT 26 A Main Modified 20 Laps
1. 2.
3. 4.
5. 6.
7. 8.
9. 10.
1. 12.



